Edition 2025/06
hubersuhner.com
AI data center
connectivity
2
Discover how our solutions simplify
your AI infrastructure
HUBER+SUHNER’s advanced connectivity solutions empower your Artificial

insensitive fibers
Length in
mtr Order information Length in
mtr Order information
3 85245370 OCSXS-RF0003D-0000MF-5280MF 3 85245367 OCSXL-RF4003D-0000MF-5280MF
5 85245371 OCSXS-RF0005D-0000MF-5480MF 5 85245366 OCSXL-RF4005D-0000MF-5480MF
7 85245375 OCSXS-RF0007D-0000MF-5680MF 7 85245365 OCSXL-RF4007D-0000MF-5680MF
10 85245382 OCSXS-RF0010D-0000MF-5980MF 10 85245364 OCSXL-RF4010D-0000MF-5980MF
15 85245388 OCSXS-RF0015D-0000MF-51480MFZ 15 85245354 OCSXL-RF4015D-0000MF-51480MFZ
20 85245389 OCSXS-RF0020D-0000MF-51980MFZ 20 85245346 OCSXL-RF4020D-0000MF-51980MFZ
30 85245390 OCSXS-RF0030D-0000MF-52880MFZ 30 85240383 OCSXL-RF4030D-0000MF-52880MFZ
50 85245391 OCSXS-RF0050D-0000MF-54980MFZ 50 85245293 OCSXL-RF4050D-0000MF-54980MFZ
Length in
mtr Order information Length
in mtr Order information
3
on request
OCSXS-DB0003D-0000MF-5280MF 3
on request
OCSXL-DB4003D-0000MF-5280MF
5 OCSXS-DB0005D-0000MF-5480MF 5 OCSXL-DB4005D-0000MF-5480MF
7 OCSXS-DB0007D-0000MF-5680MF 7 OCSXL-DB4007D-0000MF-5680MF
10 OCSXS-DB0010D-0000MF-5980MF 10 OCSXL-DB4010D-0000MF-5980MF
15 OCSXS-DB0015D-0000MF-51480MFZ 15 OCSXL-DB4015D-0000MF-51480MFZ
20 OCSXS-DB0020D-0000MF-51980MFZ 20 OCSXL-DB4020D-0000MF-51980MFZ
30 OCSXS-DB0030D-0000MF-52880MFZ 30 OCSXL-DB4030D-0000MF-52880MFZ
50 OCSXS-DB0050D-0000MF-54980MFZ 50 OCSXL-DB4050D-0000MF-54980MFZ
OFNR cable OFNR cable
LFSH cable
singlemode
singlemode